
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, December 10 2022 7:55:53pm
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Event 82b: JM17 IP Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 73 Alex HEWES (Gold coast CC) 2:19.992
Half Lap 2:04.598 (2)

Lap 1 21.956 21.956 (2)
Lap 2 16.851 38.808 (2)
Lap 3 16.817 55.625 (2)
Lap 4 16.728 1:12.354 (2)
Lap 5 16.856 1:29.211 (2)
Lap 6 16.997 1:46.208 (1)
Lap 7 16.947 2:03.155 (1)
Lap 8 16.836 2:19.992 (1)

2. 68 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 2:22.716 +2.724
Half Lap 1:29.211 (1)

Lap 1 21.391 21.391 (1)
Lap 2 16.429 37.821 (1)
Lap 3 16.714 54.535 (1)
Lap 4 17.113 1:11.648 (1)
Lap 5 17.354 1:29.003 (1)
Lap 6 17.639 1:46.642 (2)
Lap 7 17.955 2:04.598 (2)
Lap 8 18.118 2:22.716 (2)


